IDESAN
DERECHOS DE PETICION 2.014

No.

FECHA DE RECIBO

PETICIONARIO

FECHA DE
VENCIMIENTO

FECHA DE
ENTREGA

OBSERVACIONES

12/02/2014

CENISS MARIA DEL P CORTES

22-feb-14

26-feb-14

Solicitud certificados.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27
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